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APPENDIX 1 
 

Section A – Carriageway Resurfacing Schemes (£625,000) 
 
 Road Estimated 

Cost 
Cumulative 

Cost 
 Major Roads    
1 Kentwood Oxford Road (Norcot Road to 

Kentwood Hill) 
£152,400 £152,400 

2 Katesgrove and 
Redlands 

London Road (Craven Road to 
London Street) 

£70,800 £223,200 

3 Park Wokingham Road (Wilderness 
Road to Green Road) 

£86,400 £309,600 

4 Peppard Henley Road (Lower Henley 
Road to Micklands Road) 

£58,800 £368,400 

5 Southcote Bath Road/Liebenrood Road £19,200 £387,600 
6 Church Shinfield Road (Elmhurst Road 

To Pepper Lane) 
£45,600 £433,200 

7 Peppard Buckingham Drive (Peppard 
Road to Surley Row) 

£105,200 £538,400 

     
 Minor Roads    
8 Abbey Greyfriars Road £26,000 £564,400 
9 Minster Tazewell Court £7,100 £571500 
10 Redlands Malvern Court £9,000 £580,500 
11 Thames Ilkley Road £43,750 £624,250 
12 Tilehurst Harveston Parade (off 

Hardwick Road) 
£3,200 £627,450 

     
 Provisional 

Schemes 
   

13 Peppard Peppard Road (Courtenay Drive 
to Kidmore End Road)* 

£52,600 £680,050 

14 Katesgrove Basingstoke Road (Rose Kiln 
Lane to Clent Road)* 

£102,600     £782,650 

  * Dependant on tender prices   
 
Section B - Micro Asphalt Surfacing Schemes (£100,000) 
 
Ward Road Estimated 

Cost 
Cumulative 

Cost 
Peppard Lowfield Road £38,000 £38,000 
Peppard All Hallows Road £9,725 £47,725 
Redlands Whiteknights Road (part) £26,000 £73,725 
Abbey Trinity Place £4,500 £78,225 
Kentwood Oaktree Road (Armour Hill to 

Mapledurham View and Carlisle 
Road to Kentwood Hill) 

£17,700 £95,925 

Whitley Swallowfield Drive* £12,525 £108,450 
Whitley Dovecote Road* £6,925 £115,375 
    
 * Provisional dependant on 

tender prices 
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Section C - Footway Schemes (£100,000) 
 
Ward Road Estimated 

Cost 
Cumulative 

Cost 
Kentwood Westwood Road (Part) carried 

over form 2008/2009 
programme 

£20,000 £20,000 

Thames Eliot Close £9,000 £29,000 
Battle Catherine Street £20,000 £49,000 
Battle Curzon Street £17,000 £66,000 
Caversham Queen’s Road Caversham £9,000 £73,000 
Katesgrove Alpine Street £15,000 £86,000 
Minster Wolseley Street £12,000 £98,000 
Southcote Granville Road* £12,000 £110,000 
    
 * Provisional   
 
Section D - Bridge/Structural Maintenance Schemes (£300,000) 
 
Ward Location Estimated 

Cost 
Cumulative 

Cost 
Abbey Vastern Road Network Rail 

Maintenance 
£17,000 £17,000 

Southcote Burghfield Road Post Selby work £110,000 £127,000 
Minster Laud Close Footbridge Anti Skid £6,000 £133,000 
Abbey Fobney Bridge Structural Weight 

Limit 
£10,000 £143,000 

Abbey (Millstream) Bridge Street 
Structural Strengthening 

£34,000 £177,000 

Abbey High Bridge (Duke Street) 
structural works 

£24,000 £201,000 

Abbey/Park Kennetside Retaining Wall 
Maintenance 

£35,000 £236,000 

Abbey Watlington Street Bridge Anti 
Pigeon Works 

£15,000 £251,000 

Abbey IDR/Kennet Bridge Anti Pigeon 
Works 

£15,000 £266,000 

Peppard Northbrook Road/Milestone Way 
Bridge works 

£24,000 £290,000 

 Reactive Maintenance as 
required 

Up to limit 
of budget 

 

 


